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5. General Services and Rates (Cont’d)

53 Operator Assisted Maximum Rates (Cont’ d)

5.3.3 Operator Assisted Service Charges
Classes of Service
Person-to-Person

Operator Station
Collect
Billed to Third Party
Sent Paid - Coin
All other Cdlls

Customer Diaed
Calling Card Station
-Customer Dialed/Automated
-Customer Dialed and
Operator Assisted
-Customer Dialed/Operator
Must Assist

Operator Dided
Calling Card Station

Operator Assisted Surcharge
Directory Assistance
Busy Line Verification, per request

Busy Line Interruption, per request

Amount (Per Call
$4.50

$2.10
$2.10

$.75
$2.10

$.60
$.60

$.60

$1.50
$.75
$.85

$9.75

$9.75*

*Note: A chargefor aVerification Request dso applies.

54 Payphone Surcharge Maximum Rates

Calling Card Service (Residentia and Business)
Toll-Free Service (Residential and Business)

10 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards

30 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards

60 and 90 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards

M) Material was previoudy found in Section 6.1 of this Tariff.

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

HMM)(T)

Issued by: Vice Presdent - State Regulatory Affairs, One Allied Drive, Little Rock, AR 72202

Cancel | ed by supplement No. 2 effective 07/04/2007

(N)

(N)

CANCELLED
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