Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 12/15/2004

PSC No: 3 - Telephone Leaf: 38 ALLTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Revision: 1 Initial Effective Date: December 15, 2004 Superseding Revision: 0

5. General Services and Rates (Cont'd)

5.3 Operator Assisted Maximum Rates (Cont'd)

5.3.3 Operator Assisted Service Charges

<u>Classes of Service</u>	Amount (Per Call)
Person-to-Person	\$4.50
Operator Station	
Collect	\$2.10
Billed to Third Party	\$2.10
Sent Paid - Coin	\$.75
All other Calls	\$2.10
Customer Dialed Calling Card Station	
-Customer Dialed/Automated -Customer Dialed and	\$.60
Operator Assisted	\$.60
-Customer Dialed/Operator	
Must Assist	\$.60
Operator Dialed	
Calling Card Station	\$1.50
Operator Assisted Surcharge	\$.75
Directory Assistance	\$.85
Busy Line Verification, per request	\$9.75
Busy Line Interruption, per request	\$9.75*

^{*}Note: A charge for a Verification Request also applies.

5.4 Payphone Surcharge Maximum Rates

Payphone Surcharge Maximum Rates		(N)
Calling Card Service (Residential and Business)	\$1.00	(I)(M)(T)
Toll-Free Service (Residential and Business)	\$1.00	
10 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards	\$1.00	
30 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards	\$1.00	I
60 and 90 Minute Prepaid Calling Cards	\$1.00	(N)

(M) Material was previously found in Section 6.1 of this Tariff.

Issued by: Vice President - State Regulatory Affairs, One Allied Drive, Little Rock, AR 72202